May 07 2024 (20:56) India Rail Info

Lalkuan - Kanpur Anwarganj Special Fare Special/05306X - Exp - NER
BE/Bareilly Junction to KSJ/Kasganj Junction
2h 4m - 103 km - 9 halts - Departs Mon,Wed,Thu,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 22:00 3 |1 0 46 |257 [NER
2 |KHH |Kichha 22:23 22:25 2m (1 |1 18 |61 |202 |NER
3 |BHI |Baheri 22:40 22:42 2m |1 |1 33 |74 |[195 [NER
4 |BPR |Bhojipura Junction 23:08 23:10 2m [0 |1 65 [48 (176 [NER
5 |IZN Izzatnagar 23:25 23:27 2m |0 |1 77 {21 [173 [NER
6 |[BC Bareilly City 23:40 23:45 5m |0 |1 82 |9 168 |NER
7 |BRY |Bareilly Junction NER 00:01 00:06 5m |0 (2 |84 |54 (170 |NER
8 BEM |Budaun 00:55 01:00 5m |0 |2 128 |66 |174 [NER
9 |SRNK |Soron Shukar Kshetra 01:40 01:42 2m [0 |2 173 [32 |178 |NER
10 |(KSJ Kasganj Junction 02:10 02:40 30m 2 188 [80 |172 |NER
11 |KMJ  |Kaimganj 03:38 03:40 2m |0 |2 |265 |51 |154 |NER
12 |FBD Farrukhabad Junction 04:15 04:20 5m [0 |2 295 (21 |150 |[NER
13 |FGR |Fatehgarh 04:35 04:37 2m |0 |2 |300 |79 |149 |NER
14 |KIN Kannauj 05:18 05:20 2m |0 |2 354 143 [139 |NER
15 |CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 07:10 2 |2 |432 |- 126 [NCR

May 07 2024 (20:56) https://indiarailinfo.com




